
   
 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ECM 

II YEAR I SEM, A.Y -2016-17 

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Mr. P.Gopi 
Krishna        

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 14005163 Kalapala Vijaya Gopala Krishna(2nd Year )   

2 14005169 Kakumanu Sandeep Joe(2nd Year)   

3 14005038 Vadlamudi Manasa Sai (2nd Year)   

4 150050001 A THEJA SRI   

5 150050002 AALLA MOURYA   

6 150050003 ADAMA ARAVIND REDDY   

7 150050004 ADIGOPPULA VISHNU   

8 150050005 ADUSUMALLI SAI MANOJ   

9 150050006 ALAJANGI LIKHITHA   

10 150050007 ALLA HASHWANTH   

11 150050008 ANAGANI BHARADWAJ   

12 150050009 ANKAM AJAY PRAKASH   

13 150050010 APURI VINAY SAI KUMAR   

14 150050011 BALABADHRAPATRUNI SAI VIKAS   

15 150050012 BATCHU VINUTHNA   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: Sri.A.V.Prabhu       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 150050022 BOMMISETTY JYOTHI SRAVYA   

2 150050023 BONDILI NAGA LAKSHMI HARIKA   

3 150050024 BURLE YUGA VAMSHI   

4 150050025 BUSHRA FATHIMA   

5 150050026 CHAPPIDI SUMA   

6 150050027 CHENNEKESAVVLA SRI HARIKA   

7 150050028 CHENNUPATI KAVYA SUDHA   

8 150050029 CHERUKUMILLI SAI RANJITH   

9 150050030 CHERUKURI KOWSALYA DEVI   

10 150050031 CHINNI CHAITANYA   

11 150050032 CHITNENI VINUTHNA SAI   

12 150050033 CHITTELU GAYATHRI HARSHITHA   

13 150050035 CHITTOOR NIKHIL PRADEEP   

14 150050036 CHITTURI SRI ALEKHYA   

15 150050037 CHUNDURU AKSHAY   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Sri.M.Trinath 
basu       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 150050050 GAMINI KRISHNA MEGHANA   



   
 

2 150050051 GANDEPALLI EPHRAIM PRINCE   

3 150050053 GANDHAM VEERA VASANTHI   

4 150050054 GANGISETTI SAI KUMAR   

5 150050056 GARLAPATI BALA VENKATA SAI KRISHNA   

6 150050057 GARLAPATI SRIRAMYA   

7 150050058 GEDELA MAANASA   

8 150050059 GOGULAMUDI SUNNY BABU   

9 150050060 GONTLA SUCHARITANJANI   

10 150050061 GORANTLA SAI GOPI   

11 150050062 GORTHI SAI PRASANTH   

12 150050063 GRANDHI HARSHA RITHVIK   

13 150050064 GUDA SAINATH REDDY   

14 150050065 GUDIBANDI POOJA REDDY   

15 150050066 GUDURI MAHITHA   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  R.Karthik       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 150050079 KANDULA SRAVANI PUSHPA   

2 150050080 KAPA ANUSHA   

3 150050081 KARIMIKONDA NAGARJUNA   

4 150050082 
KARRI CHANDRIKA PRADHYUMNA 
CHOWDARY   

5 150050083 KASU SWARUPA   

6 150050084 KATROJU SHIVANI   

7 150050085 KILARI GANA SATHWIK   

8 150050086 KODURU TILAKRAMA SURYA   

9 150050087 KOLLA AVINASH   

10 150050088 KOLLI VASANTHI   

11 150050089 KOMMAREDDY BALA SITA RAMIREDDY   

12 150050090 KONDAMADUGULA PRIYANKA   

13 150050091 KONDAVEETI MANOJ KUMAR   

14 150050092 KONDURI SATYANARAYANA   

15 150050093 KONIJETI AMAR   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: 
Smt.P.S.G.Aruna Sri       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 150050104 LAKAMSANI ANJALI   

2 150050105 LAKKAVARAM BHARADWAJA SAI SASANK   

3 150050106 LAKSHMISUDHA YALAVARTHI   

4 150050107 M NIKHIL SAI   

5 150050109 MAHANKALI HEMANTH KUMAR   

6 150050110 MAKKENA SATHVIK   

7 150050111 MALEEHA KHAN   

8 150050112 
MALEMPATI SHANMUKHA SRINIJA 
CHOWDARY   

9 150050113 MALLAMPATI AMANI   



   
 

10 150050114 MANDA DHEERAJ CHANDH   

11 150050115 
MANDALAPU NAGA VENKATA DURGA SAI 
SRIKAR   

12 150050116 MANDAPATI SAHITHI   

13 150050117 MANGALA SRI BHARGAVI   

14 150050118 MANOHAR REDDY AKKALA   

15 150050119 MARAM SAI MOUNIKA   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:Ms.K.Bharathi       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 150050130 N VIJAYA SAI SUNNY VARMA   

2 150050131 NADELLA SRI SAI GAYATHRI MANASA   

3 150050132 NALLA L M LIKHITHA   

4 150050133 NALLAMOLU UTPALA   

5 150050134 
NIMMAGADDA VENKATA 
TRIBHUVANESWARI   

6 150050135 NUNNA YAMINI SRI   

7 150050136 PAKIRABAD AKASH   

8 150050137 PALAKAYALA JYOTHIKA RANI   

9 150050138 PALETI SURYA TEJA   

10 150050139 PALLA PRIYANKA   

11 150050140 PANCHUMARTHI HARISH   

12 150050141 PANGANAMAMULA ROHITHKANTH ROY   

13 150050142 PANGULURI SRINIVASA RAO   

14 150050143 PARUCHURI VENKATANAGA SANGHAVI   

15 150050144 PARUCHURU  RAVIKIRAN   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:Sri.T.Narendra 
Babu       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 150050157 PUNUGUPATI GURU PRASAD   

2 150050159 RANGA AVINASH   

3 150050160 RAYALA SRAVYA   

4 150050161 RAYAPATI SAI KRISHNA   

5 150050162 REDDY NAVANEETH KUMAR   

6 150050163 REDDYBATHULA SUMANA REDDY   

7 150050164 SARANA PRAVEEN   

8 150050165 SARVISETTI   LOKESH  SAI VENKAT ANAND   

9 150050166 SAYYED AFRIN   

10 150050167 SHAIK ARSHIYA   

11 150050168 SHAIK RESHMA   

12 150050169 SHAIK SHAMA SHANATH   

13 150050170 SHANMUKA SRAVANA SRI LAKSHMI ADAPA   

14 150050171 
SIKAKOLLU M KRISHNA VENKATA PRAMOD 
KUMAR   

15 150050172 TADIKONDA RAJA ROHIT   

        



   
 

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR : Dr K Srinivasa 
Ravi       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 150050183 VADLAMUDI LAKSHMI LEKHYA SRI   

2 150050185 VALIVETI MANASA NIHARIKA   

3 150050186 VANGA TARUN NAGA KOTI REDDY   

4 150050187 VEERAVALLI KIRAN JOSEPH   

5 150050188 VELAGAPUDI RATNAJA   

6 150050189 VELINENI BHAVYA SREE   

7 150050190 VENKATA SAI CHANDANA PENUGONDA   

8 150050192 VINJAM LIKITHA   

9 150050193 VIRUPAKSHI APARNA   

10 150050194 VUNDAVILLI PUSHPALATHA   

11 150050195 Y N V S L PRATYUSHA   

12 150050196 Y SAMBA SIVA KRISHNA AASSISH   

13 150050197 YANDRAPU  VACHAN SATHVIK   

14 150050198 YEDDU  SAI SRINIVAS   

15 150050199 YERRAGANTI SAI GURUPRASAD   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: 
Dr.M.Kameswara Rao       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 13005001 DEVI SRI SAI SUHAS VEERAGANI   

2 13005002 VENKATA AVINASH KARRI   

3 13005003 ASHA KOWTHARAPU   

4 13005005 JENNY MARTHA CHATLA   

5 13005007 V S N SAI KUMAR MADDIRALA   

6 13005009 VENNELA MALEMPATI   

7 13005010 S S SAILENDRA KUMAR VOBBILISETTY   

8 13005011 DILIPKUMAR NAGULAVANCHA   

9 13005012 CHANDINI DEVI GULLAPALLI   

10 13005013 PRASUNA JUPALLI   

11 13005014 NAGA SAI TEJASVI THUMMALA   

12 13005015 RATNA PHANITHA KAKARALA   

13 13005016 VENKATA TEJESH KUMAR SIKHAKOLLI   

14 13005017 SRIHARSHA MEKA   

15 13005018 RAVITEJA NARAHARISETTI   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: Dr.G.Vijaya 
Kumar       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 13005027 YAMINEE REPALLE   

2 13005028 DIVYA SREE DEVINENI   

3 13005030 VAMSI DORADLA   

4 13005031 SRI RAMAN ARIMILLI   

5 13005032 LIKITHA KUNDERU   



   
 

6 13005034 BHARADWAJA ALLAMSETTY   

7 13005035 RAJ GOPAL REDDY KAKUMANU   

8 13005036 SAI PRATHYUSHA KOPANATI   

9 13005037 PUJITHA BANDI   

10 13005039 VANITHA G   

11 13005041 AKARSH SURATH   

12 13005044 THARUN TEJA MEDA   

13 13005046 SAI TEJASREE METHUKU   

14 13005047 VAMSI VELUGURI   

15 13005050 PAVANI RAMYA DESU   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: Sri.K.Ravi 
Kumar       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 13005024 SRI SHIVA PRASAD CHOWDARY MALLINA   

2 13005025 NAGARUSHYANTH TUMMALA   

3 13005059 SAI KUMAR MUKKA   

4 13005060 SIDDHARTHA SUDINENI   

5 13005061 MUNEER AHMED SHAIK   

6 13005062 PRUDHVI RAVIPATI   

7 13005066 SAI RAMYA NAKARIKANTI   

8 13005067 SANDHYA PASUPULETI   

9 13005068 JYOTHSNA SAI SREE MANYAM   

10 13005069 SRI VAISHNAVI CHETLAPALLI   

11 13005070 DEEKSHIT G V N   

12 13005071 MANI DEDEEPYA TALATAM   

13 13005074 LAKSHMI PRASANNA SAI RAYAPATI   

14 13005075 YATHISHA M   

15 13005076 NIKHIL SAI NARLA   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: Smt.K.Krishna 
Veni       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 14005001 Palle Jitin   

2 14005002 Musunuru Rupesh Chowdary   

3 14005003 Kalavakollu Anusha   

4 14005004 Shaik Shahid Afridi   

5 14005005 Valandas Sai Shashank   

6 14005006 Saranya Kumar Chigurupati   

7 14005007 Paragarla Vijay Varma   

8 14005008 Vulligadla Abhishekh   

9 14005009 Bodepudi Pujith   

10 14005011 Chirasani Venkata Mani Teja Reddy   

11 14005013 Mamidi Vamsi Raghava Viswanadh   

12 14005014 Kommalapati Sai Sasi Pretham   

13 14005015 Baswani Kavya   



   
 

14 14005016 K.Vijaya Manasa   

15 14005017 Alla Thulasi Manohara Reddy   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  
Sri.M.Venkateswara Rao       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 14005030 Thirunavalli Venkata ranga Sai   

2 14005031 Rishi Korrapolu   

3 14005032 Chiguru Nishanth   

4 14005033 Nibhanupudi Sri Nidhi   

5 14005034 Bomma Reddy Akhil Reddy   

6 14005035 Madala Siddhendra   

7 14005036 Pepakayala Lashitha Vishnu Priya   

8 14005037 Mulpuri Bindu Prathyusha   

9 14005039 S.Satya Vasavi   

10 14005040 Sunku Bhavika   

11 14005041 B.Naga Bhavya   

12 14005042 Thirumalareddy Bala Akhil reddy   

13 14005043 Kokkura Veena Sahithi   

14 14005044 Gaddam Mounica   

15 14005045 Gonuguntla Mounika   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: SRI .N V K 
RAMESH       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 14005056 Daliparthi Venkata Bala Sai Krishna Kasyap   

2 14005057 Daggumati Venkata Ram Reddy   

3 14005058 Meka Sri Krishna Chaitanya   

4 14005059 Kosanam Edukondalu   

5 14005061 Yalamanchili Navya Teja   

6 14005062 Nalajala Krishna Manogna   

7 14005063 Debata Suchi Smitha   

8 14005064 Pratti Rahul Raja   

9 14005066 Jarugu Mahitha   

10 14005067 Abdul Raheman   

11 14005069 Uday Kumar Reddy Kamini   

12 14005070 Bhargav Chowdary Kaja   

13 14005071 Uppalapati Sai Nishita   

14 14005072 Tarineni Soumigna Sai   

15 14005073 Yalavarthi Jeevn Chandra   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: Ms.Baswati Das       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 14005085 Konasani Ramya Sri Sai   

2 14005086 Tumu Chandra   

3 14005087 Harika Devi Myla   



   
 

4 14005088 Palli Venkata Sai Jaya Krishna teja   

5 14005089 Ravi Teja Vallamsetti   

6 14005090 Ganugula Bhavya Deepika   

7 14005091 Muvva Saikiran Reddy   

8 14005093 Nalamathi Sai Harshith   

9 14005095 Tavva Dileep Sai Kumar   

10 14005096 Lankapothu Veera raghava Reddy   

11 14005097 Gowtham Chand Kota   

12 14005098 Kancheti Venkata Chanakya   

13 14005099 Mantoliya Rupa   

14 14005100 Nyalakonda Apoorva   

15 14005101 Lavu Vooha   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Dr.R.Bulli Babu       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 14005113 Veerabhadra Lokesh Reddy   

2 14005115 Gollapudi Sri Sai Sateesh   

3 14005116 Daddanala Sai Pujitha   

4 14005117 Nimmalapalli Manoz Sai   

5 14005118 Kondaveeti Rajini Kanth   

6 14005119 Paruchuri Sai Chaitanya   

7 14005121 Parasa Abhishek   

8 14005122 Kukkala Hima Bindu   

9 14005123 Paruchuru Jyothshna Sri   

10 14005124 Guntupally Vamsi Krishna   

11 14005125 Bade Eswari   

12 14005126 Perneni Koushik   

13 14005127 Arumalla Bhargav reddy   

14 14005128 Somu Lakshmi Prasanna   

15 14005129 Manchikanti Vamsi Krishna   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Dr.K.V.Daya 
Sagar       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 14005150 Sanagala Srinija   

2 14005151 Vipendra Pratap Singh   

3 14005152 Tumma Sai Hareesh Reddy   

4 14005153 Kolli Chaitanya Kumar Reddy   

5 14005154 Makineni Samatha   

6 14005155 Rahul Kumar Behera   

7 14005157 Thatha Venkata Dileep   

8 14005158 Potu Rama Chandra Rao   

9 14005159 Vuddagiri Naga Satya Lakshmi Aiswarya   

10 14005160 Pasumarthi Bindu Priya   

11 14005161 Malempati Sai Prathusha   

12 14005162 K.K.Sravani   



   
 

13 14005165 Sudhabattula Padma Praveen   

14 14005166 Pattela Mohan Krishna   

15 14005171 Sivarathri Mahesh   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Sri.P.Vikram       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 14005055 Chitturi Venkata Sai Kasturi babu   

2 14005079 Vemula Satyanarayana   

3 14005080 Pidaparthi Swetha Reddy   

4 14005081 Ganipineni Bhavana   

5 14005082 Repaka Srinivas   

6 14005083 Sanka Laxmi Nikitha   

7 14005084 Lankireddy Navya Teja   

8 14005107 Lingamneni Naga Sruthi   

9 14005108 Shaik Riyaz   

10 14005109 Mannam Vamsi Krishna   

11 14005110 Malempati Jagadeesh   

12 14005111 Muttineni Prathyusha   

13 14005112 Mulagala Surekha   

14 14005135 Gangula Yewhwanth   

15 14005136 Paleti Tarun   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Sri.A.VAMSEE 
KRISHNA       

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 14005142 VUDA DEEPIKA   

2 14005143 ACHANTA VEDA   

3 14005144 MADDU SRI HARSHA VAMSI   

4 14005145 POTHAGANTI SAI RAMA KRISHNA   

5 14005147 JADA NAVEEN   

6 14005148 GORIJELLI ROHIT   

7 14005149 KONA NEERAJA   

8 14006056 S.Harika   

9 14005024 Chunduri Shyam Krishna   

10 14005025 Kiranmai Neelisetty   

11 14005026 Chennavajhala Raveendra Sai Sandilya   

12 14005027 Bandi Vamsi Mallikarjuna Reddy   

13 14005028 Bandla Naga Malleswari   

14 14005029 Singamneni Vishnu Sravya   

15 14005050 Ganchi Praveen Kumar   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  D.Haritha   

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   



   
 

1 150050013 
BELAGANTI UDAY KUMAR VEERA 
MANIKANTA   

2 150050014 BELLAM RAVI TEJA   

3 150050015 BELLAMKONDA JYOTHI   

4 150050016 BILLA RAHUL BABU   

5 150050017 BODDAPATI VENKATA SAI PADMAJA   

6 150050018 BODDAPATI VENKATA SAI PHANI GOPAL   

7 150050019 BODDU MANOHAR   

8 150050020 BODDULA THARUN   

9 150050021 BOJANAPALLI LAXMI SAMIPYA   

10 150050200 Samuel   

11 150050038 D RAMYA SRUTHI   

12 150050040 DASARI SAVITHRI DEVI   

13 150050041 DASINI MEENAKSHI   

14 150050042 DEVARASETTY RAM SWETHAK   

15 150050043 DEVATI  NAGAMANI   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:     

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 150050044 DEVINENI RAGHAVI   

2 150050045 DURGA SAI DHARSINI VANDANAPU   

3 150050046 EDUPUGANTI VIJAYA ESHA PREETHI   

4 150050048 GAHANI NATH BATTENA   

5 150050049 GALI NIHARIKA   

6 150040237 G.Vijaya Sai   

7 150050068 HANUMANTHU PRUDHVI RAJ   

8 150050069 JADDA OM SAI KRISHNA   

9 150050070 JARUGU NIKHIL   

10 150050071 JGANA DEEPIKA ELLURI   

11 150050073 KAGGA KOTESWARARAO   

12 150050074 KALAVALA SIRI SUMANA   

13 150050075 KAMBHAMPATI S V S HARI PRASADU   

14 150050076 KANCHARLAPALLI SAI MANIDHAR   

15 150050077 KANCHETI SAI TEJA   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Dr.K.RaghavaRao   

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 150050078 KANDULA KUSHAL SAI   

2 150050094 KOTA  SANJAY KUMAR   

3 150050095 KOTA LAKSHMI THIRUPATHAMMA   

4 150050096 KOTA MYDHILI VARA PRASAD   

5 150050097 KOTA SYAM SAI   

6 150050098 KOTHAPALLI GOPINATH   

7 150050099 KOUKAB   

8 150050100 KOULURI BHARGAVI   

9 150050101 KUNAPAREDDY JAYA SURYA   



   
 

10 150050102 KUNNUR HARISH REDDY   

11 150050103 L RAJA SHASHIPAL REDDY   

12 150060005 A.Varun Teja   

13 150050120 MEGHANA ANNAVAJHALA   

14 150050121 MEKA YAMINI   

15 150050122 MOTAPOTHULA MURALI KRISHNA   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Dr.Mohammed Ali Hussain   

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 150050123 MOVVA SATYAVATHI   

2 150050124 
MUNJULURI SRI NAGA GAVATRI KRISHNA 
MOUNICA   

3 150050125 MUPPANENI KARTHIK   

4 150050126 MUPPANNAENI DIVYA SRAVANTHI   

5 150050127 MUTHAMSETTY SRAVANI   

6 150050128 N LAKSHMI VINEETHA   

7 150050129 N MOHAN GIRISH KUMAR   

8 150050146 PATCHIPULUSU VENKATA SUNILKUMAR   

9 150050147 PATTAPU  UDAYA BHANU VENKATA SAI   

10 150050148 PEDDINTI NARESH KUMAR   

11 150050149 PENNERU CHINNI KRISHNA   

12 150050150 PERURI VENKATA VEENA MADHURI   

13 150050151 POKALA NEELESH KUMAR   

14 150050153 POLINA CHANDRA SEKHAR   

15 150050154 PRATAPA ADITYA SAI PHANI KUMAR   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Dr. K.Kiran Kumar   

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 150050155 PRATHIPATI NAGA LOKESH   

2 150050156 PULIKONDA HEMANTH PURNA SAI KUMAR   

3 150050173 TANGUDU RANJITH KUMAR   

4 150050174 THANGADIPELLI KOUSHIK   

5 150050175 THOTA TULASI BHAVANI   

6 150050176 TIRUMALASETTI AKHIL   

7 150050177 UPPIRETLA SPURTHI   

8 150050178 V RAMESH REDDY   

9 150050179 V.RAHUL   

10 150050180 VADABALIJA VENU MADHAV   

11 150050181 VADAPALLI SRAVYA   

12 150050182 VADDEMPUDI NAGA LAKSHMI   

13 150050201 R KALYAN KUMAR   

14 150050202 K SRAVAN KUMAR REDDY   

15 150050203 THUMATI VINOD   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  DBK Kamesh   

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   



   
 

1 150050204 BETHAPUDI KARTHIK   

2 13005082 RAJAPU SAMUEL (4th Year )   

3 13005019 HIMAJA SHANKARI PARVATHANENI   

4 13005020 PRAPULLA KUMAR MANCHIKANTI   

5 13005021 APARNA JADA   

6 13005022 SAI GEETHIKA CHINTALAPATI   

7 13005063 TEJESH REDDY EMANI   

8 13005051 SIVA NAGA MANI VELIVELA   

9 13005052 MOUNIKA SAI LAKSHMI NAIDU   

10 13005054 NAGA SRAVANI KOLLI   

11 13005057 SAI ABHIGNA KUCHUPUDI   

12 13005058 SATHWIK ADLURI   

13 13005080 VATHSALYA PRABHU HARSHITHA GOVADA   

14 13005083 SIVA NAGENDRAM PURETI   

15 13005084 TARUN NARRA   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  D.ArunaKumari   

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 13005086 RENUKESWARA RAO GOPALAM   

2 13005087 AAKAASH RADHEZA KANTETI   

3 14005018 Guntupalli Jaya Madhuri   

4 14005019 Puli Mahesh Kumar Reddy   

5 14005020 Bodduluri AnkammaRao   

6 14005021 Rupa Radhika Jahnavi Sagi   

7 14005023 Gadde Lalith kumar   

8 14005046 Mysore Vamsi Krishna   

9 14005047 Koppolu Vamsi Krishna   

10 14005048 Afrose Roohi   

11 14005049 Kanaparthi Aravind   

12 14005074 Tammineni Deepak   

13 14005075 Athuluri Veera Venkata Manikanta   

14 14005076 Rampeesa Vijay   

15 14005077 Kunchanapalli Sasidhar   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Dr. K.VenkataRatnam   

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 14005078 Ganduri Rajesh   

2 14005102 Kota Venkata Phani Krishna   

3 14005103 Shaik Shameer   

4 14005104 Peddinty Surya Teja   

5 14005105 Kollati Harika   

6 14005106 Pendyala Venkata Jagadish Kumar   

7 14005130 Manukonda Sai Manikanta   

8 14005131 Adusumilli Rohini Priya   

9 14005176 Y.Sai Kumar   



   
 

10 14005133 Kamaraju Venkata Naga Krishna   

11 14005134 Urrinkala Abbulu   

12 14005172 Geddam Satish   

13 14005173 Hamisi   

14 14005174 Eethamukkala Siva Kumar   

15 14005175 Chittibomma Chandu Sai   

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Manoj Kollam   

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME   

1 14005137 Ariga Adithya Prakash   

2 14005138 Nanduri Sairam   

3 14005139 Vema Muni Venkata Sai Prasanthi   

4 14005140 Parchuri Naga Venkata Lokesh   

5 14005170 Divya Singh   

6 14005051 Shaik Haaris   

7 14005052 Thotakura Sai Nag   

8 14005053 Arepalli Ajay Kumar   

9 14005054 Mohammad Muthaharunnisa   
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6 150050005 ADUSUMALLI SAI MANOJ    

7 150050006 ALAJANGI LIKHITHA    

8 150050007 ALLA HASHWANTH    

9 150050008 ANAGANI BHARADWAJ    

10 150050009 ANKAM AJAY PRAKASH    

11 150050010 APURI VINAY SAI KUMAR    

12 150050011 BALABADHRAPATRUNI SAI VIKAS    

13 150050012 BATCHU VINUTHNA    

14 150050013 BELAGANTI UDAY KUMAR VEERA MANIKANTA    

15 150050014 BELLAM RAVI TEJA    

      

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: Sri.A.V.Prabhu    

S.No ROLL NO STUDENT NAME    

1 150050022 BOMMISETTY JYOTHI SRAVYA    

2 150050023 BONDILI NAGA LAKSHMI HARIKA    

3 150050024 BURLE YUGA VAMSHI    

4 150050025 BUSHRA FATHIMA    

5 150050026 CHAPPIDI SUMA    

6 150050027 CHENNEKESAVVLA SRI HARIKA    

7 150050028 CHENNUPATI KAVYA SUDHA    

8 150050029 CHERUKUMILLI SAI RANJITH    

9 150050030 CHERUKURI KOWSALYA DEVI    

10 150050031 CHINNI CHAITANYA    

11 150050032 CHITNENI VINUTHNA SAI    

12 150050033 CHITTELU GAYATHRI HARSHITHA    

13 150050035 CHITTOOR NIKHIL PRADEEP    

14 150050036 CHITTURI SRI ALEKHYA    

15 150050038 D RAMYA SRUTHI    

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Mr.M.TRINADH BASU   



   
 

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 150050050 GAMINI KRISHNA MEGHANA    

2 150050051 GANDEPALLI EPHRAIM PRINCE    

3 150050053 GANDHAM VEERA VASANTHI    

4 150050054 GANGISETTI SAI KUMAR    

5 150050057 GARLAPATI SRIRAMYA    

6 150050058 GEDELA MAANASA    

7 150050059 GOGULAMUDI SUNNY BABU    

8 150050060 GONTLA SUCHARITANJANI    

9 150050061 GORANTLA SAI GOPI    

10 150050062 GORTHI SAI PRASANTH    

11 150050063 GRANDHI HARSHA RITHVIK    

12 150050064 GUDA SAINATH REDDY    

13 150050065 GUDIBANDI POOJA REDDY    

14 150050066 GUDURI MAHITHA    

15 150050068 HANUMANTHU PRUDHVI RAJ    

    

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Mr.R.KARTHIK   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 150050079 KANDULA SRAVANI PUSHPA    

2 150050080 KAPA ANUSHA    

3 150050081 KARIMIKONDA NAGARJUNA    

4 150050082 KARRI CHANDRIKA PRADHYUMNA CHOWDARY    

5 150050083 KASU SWARUPA    

6 150050084 KATROJU SHIVANI    

7 150050085 KILARI GANA SATHWIK    

8 150050086 KODURU TILAKRAMA SURYA    

9 150050087 KOLLA AVINASH    

10 150050088 KOLLI VASANTHI    

11 150050089 KOMMAREDDY BALA SITA RAMIREDDY    

12 150050090 KONDAMADUGULA PRIYANKA    

13 150050091 KONDAVEETI MANOJ KUMAR    

14 150050092 KONDURI SATYANARAYANA    

15 150050093 KONIJETI AMAR    

    

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Smt.P.S.G.ARUNA SRI   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 150050104 LAKAMSANI ANJALI    

2 150050105 LAKKAVARAM BHARADWAJA SAI SASANK    

3 150050107 M NIKHIL SAI    

4 150050110 MAKKENA SATHVIK    

5 150050111 MALEEHA KHAN    

6 150050112 MALEMPATI SHANMUKHA SRINIJA CHOWDARY    



   
 

7 150050113 MALLAMPATI AMANI    

8 150050114 MANDA DHEERAJ CHANDH    

9 150050115 MANDALAPU NAGA VENKATA DURGA SAI SRIKAR    

10 150050116 MANDAPATI SAHITHI    

11 150050117 MANGALA SRI BHARGAVI    

12 150050118 MANOHAR REDDY AKKALA    

13 150050119 MARAM SAI MOUNIKA    

14 150050120 MEGHANA ANNAVAJHALA    

15 150050122 MOTAPOTHULA MURALI KRISHNA    

    

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Ms.K.BHARATHI   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 150050130 N VIJAYA SAI SUNNY VARMA    

2 150050131 NADELLA SRI SAI GAYATHRI MANASA    

3 150050132 NALLA L M LIKHITHA    

4 150050133 NALLAMOLU UTPALA    

5 150050134 NIMMAGADDA VENKATA TRIBHUVANESWARI    

6 150050135 NUNNA YAMINI SRI    

7 150050136 PAKIRABAD AKASH    

8 150050137 PALAKAYALA JYOTHIKA RANI    

9 150050138 PALETI SURYA TEJA    

10 150050139 PALLA PRIYANKA    

11 150050140 PANCHUMARTHI HARISH    

12 150050141 PANGANAMAMULA ROHITHKANTH ROY    

13 150050142 PANGULURI SRINIVASA RAO    

14 150050143 PARUCHURI VENKATANAGA SANGHAVI    

15 150050144 PARUCHURU  RAVIKIRAN    

    

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Ms.B.Prema Sindhuri   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 150050181 VADAPALLI SRAVYA    

2 150050182 VADDEMPUDI NAGA LAKSHMI    

3 150050183 VADLAMUDI LAKSHMI LEKHYA SRI    

4 150050185 VALIVETI MANASA NIHARIKA    

5 150050186 VANGA TARUN NAGA KOTI REDDY    

6 150050187 VEERAVALLI KIRAN JOSEPH    

7 150050188 VELAGAPUDI RATNAJA    

8 150050189 VELINENI BHAVYA SREE    

9 150050190 VENKATA SAI CHANDANA PENUGONDA    

10 150050192 VINJAM LIKITHA    

11 150050193 VIRUPAKSHI APARNA    

12 150050194 VUNDAVILLI PUSHPALATHA    

13 150050195 Y N V S L PRATYUSHA    



   
 

14 150050196 Y SAMBA SIVA KRISHNA AASSISH    

15 150050197 YANDRAPU  VACHAN SATHVIK    

      

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Mr.T.NARENDRA BABU   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 150050157 PUNUGUPATI GURU PRASAD    

2 150050159 RANGA AVINASH    

3 150050160 RAYALA SRAVYA    

4 150050161 RAYAPATI SAI KRISHNA    

5 150050162 REDDY NAVANEETH KUMAR    

6 150050163 REDDYBATHULA SUMANA REDDY    

7 150050164 SARANA PRAVEEN    

8 150050165 SARVISETTI   LOKESH  SAI VENKAT ANAND    

9 150050166 SAYYED AFRIN    

10 150050167 SHAIK ARSHIYA    

11 150050168 SHAIK RESHMA    

12 150050169 SHAIK SHAMA SHANATH    

13 150050170 SHANMUKA SRAVANA SRI LAKSHMI ADAPA    

14 150050171 SIKAKOLLU M KRISHNA VENKATA PRAMOD KUMAR    

15 150050172 TADIKONDA RAJA ROHIT 
  

  

     

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Mr.SATYA VARA PRASAD   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 150040237 G.Vijaya Sai    

2 150050020 BODDULA THARUN    

3 150050021 BOJANAPALLI LAXMI SAMIPYA    

4 150050046 EDUPUGANTI VIJAYA ESHA PREETHI    

5 150050048 GAHANI NATH BATTENA    

6 150050049 GALI NIHARIKA    

7 150050076 KANCHARLAPALLI SAI MANIDHAR    

8 150050077 KANCHETI SAI TEJA    

9 150050078 KANDULA KUSHAL SAI    

10 150050099 KOUKAB    

11 150050100 KOULURI BHARGAVI    

12 150050102 KUNNUR HARISH REDDY    

13 150050103 L RAJA SHASHIPAL REDDY    

14 150050128 N LAKSHMI VINEETHA    

15 150050129 N MOHAN GIRISH KUMAR    

      

III YEAR II SEM, A.Y -2016-17   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Smt.K.KRISHNA VENI   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 14005001 Palle Jitin    



   
 

2 14005002 Musunuru Rupesh Chowdary    

3 14005003 Kalavakollu Anusha    

4 14005004 Shaik Shahid Afridi    

5 14005005 Valandas Sai Shashank    

6 14005006 Saranya Kumar Chigurupati    

7 14005007 Paragarla Vijay Varma    

8 14005008 Vulligadla Abhishekh    

9 14005011 Chirasani Venkata Mani Teja Reddy    

10 14005013 Mamidi Vamsi Raghava Viswanadh    

11 14005014 Kommalapati Sai Sasi Pretham    

12 14005015 Baswani Kavya    

13 14005016 K.Vijaya Manasa    

14 14005017 Alla Thulasi Manohara Reddy    

15 14005018 Guntupalli Jaya Madhuri    

     

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Mr.M.VENKATESWARA RAO   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 14005030 Thirunavalli Venkata ranga Sai    

2 14005031 Rishi Korrapolu    

3 14005032 Chiguru Nishanth    

4 14005033 Nibhanupudi Sri Nidhi    

5 14005034 Bomma Reddy Akhil Reddy    

6 14005035 Madala Siddhendra    

7 14005036 Pepakayala Lashitha Vishnu Priya    

8 14005037 Mulpuri Bindu Prathyusha    

9 14005039 S.Satya Vasavi    

10 14005040 Sunku Bhavika    

11 14005041 B.Naga Bhavya    

12 14005042 Thirumalareddy Bala Akhil reddy    

13 14005043 Kokkura Veena Sahithi    

14 14005044 Gaddam Mounica    

15 14005045 Gonuguntla Mounika    

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: Mr.MANOJ KOLLAM   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 14005056 Daliparthi Venkata Bala Sai Krishna Kasyap    

2 14005057 Daggumati Venkata Ram Reddy    

3 14005058 Meka Sri Krishna Chaitanya    

4 14005059 Kosanam Edukondalu    

5 14005061 Yalamanchili Navya Teja    

6 14005062 Nalajala Krishna Manogna    

7 14005063 Debata Suchi Smitha    

8 14005064 Pratti Rahul Raja    

9 14005066 Jarugu Mahitha    



   
 

10 14005067 Abdul Raheman    

11 14005069 Uday Kumar Reddy Kamini    

12 14005070 Bhargav Chowdary Kaja    

13 14005071 Uppalapati Sai Nishita    

14 14005072 Tarineni Soumigna Sai    

15 14005073 Yalavarthi Jeevn Chandra    

      

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Mr.Mojjada.RAMESH KUMAR   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 14005085 Konasani Ramya Sri Sai    

2 14005086 Tumu Chandra    

3 14005087 Harika Devi Myla    

4 14005088 Palli Venkata Sai Jaya Krishna teja    

5 14005089 Ravi Teja Vallamsetti    

6 14005090 Ganugula Bhavya Deepika    

7 14005091 Muvva Saikiran Reddy    

8 14005093 Nalamathi Sai Harshith    

9 14005095 Tavva Dileep Sai Kumar    

10 14005096 Lankapothu Veera raghava Reddy    

11 14005097 Gowtham Chand Kota    

12 14005098 Kancheti Venkata Chanakya    

13 14005099 Mantoliya Rupa    

14 14005100 Nyalakonda Apoorva    

15 14005101 Lavu Vooha    

      

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Dr.R.BULLI BABU   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student     

1 14005113 Veerabhadra Lokesh Reddy     

2 14005116 Daddanala Sai Pujitha     

3 14005117 Nimmalapalli Manoz Sai     

4 14005118 Kondaveeti Rajini Kanth     

5 14005119 Paruchuri Sai Chaitanya     

6 14005121 Parasa Abhishek     

7 14005122 Kukkala Hima Bindu     

8 14005123 Paruchuru Jyothshna Sri     

9 14005124 Guntupally Vamsi Krishna     

10 14005125 Bade Eswari     

11 14005126 Perneni Koushik     

12 14005127 Arumalla Bhargav reddy     

13 14005129 Manchikanti Vamsi Krishna     

14 14005130 Manukonda Sai Manikanta     

15 14005131 Adusumilli Rohini Priya     

      



   
 

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Dr.K.V.D.SAGAR   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 14005150 Sanagala Srinija    

2 14005151 Vipendra Pratap Singh    

3 14005152 Tumma Sai Hareesh Reddy    

4 14005153 Kolli Chaitanya Kumar Reddy    

5 14005154 Makineni Samatha    

6 14005155 Rahul Kumar Behera    

7 14005157 Thatha Venkata Dileep    

8 14005158 Potu Rama Chandra Rao    

9 14005159 Vuddagiri Naga Satya Lakshmi Aiswarya    

10 14005160 Pasumarthi Bindu Priya    

11 14005161 Malempati Sai Prathusha    

12 14005162 K.K.Sravani    

13 14005165 Sudhabattula Padma Praveen    

14 14005166 Pattela Mohan Krishna    

15 14005171 Sivarathri Mahesh    

     

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: Mr. P VIKRAM   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student     

1 14005055 Chitturi Venkata Sai Kasturi babu     

2 14005079 Vemula Satyanarayana     

3 14005080 Pidaparthi Swetha Reddy     

4 14005081 Ganipineni Bhavana     

5 14005082 Repaka Srinivas     

6 14005083 Sanka Laxmi Nikitha     

7 14005084 Lankireddy Navya Teja     

8 14005107 Lingamneni Naga Sruthi     

9 14005108 Shaik Riyaz     

10 14005109 Mannam Vamsi Krishna     

11 14005111 Muttineni Prathyusha     

12 14005112 Mulagala Surekha     

13 14005135 Gangula Yewhwanth     

14 14005136 Paleti Tarun     

15 14005137 Ariga Adithya Prakash     

      

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: Mr. A VAMSEE KRISHNA   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 14005142 VUDA DEEPIKA    

2 14005143 ACHANTA VEDA    

3 14005144 MADDU SRI HARSHA VAMSI    

4 14005145 POTHAGANTI SAI RAMA KRISHNA    

5 14005147 JADA NAVEEN    



   
 

6 14005148 GORIJELLI ROHIT    

7 14005149 KONA NEERAJA    

8 14006056 S.Harika    

9 14005024 Chunduri Shyam Krishna    

10 14005025 Kiranmai Neelisetty    

11 14005026 Chennavajhala Raveendra Sai Sandilya    

12 14005027 Bandi Vamsi Mallikarjuna Reddy    

13 14005028 Bandla Naga Malleswari    

14 14005029 Singamneni Vishnu Sravya    

15 14005050 Ganchi Praveen Kumar    

   

IV YEAR II SEM, A.Y -2016-17   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Dr.M.KAMESWARA RAO   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student     

1 13005001 DEVI SRI SAI SUHAS VEERAGANI     

2 13005002 VENKATA AVINASH KARRI     

3 13005003 ASHA KOWTHARAPU     

4 13005005 JENNY MARTHA CHATLA     

5 13005009 VENNELA MALEMPATI     

6 13005010 S S SAILENDRA KUMAR VOBBILISETTY     

7 13005011 DILIPKUMAR NAGULAVANCHA     

8 13005012 CHANDINI DEVI GULLAPALLI     

9 13005014 NAGA SAI TEJASVI THUMMALA     

10 13005015 RATNA PHANITHA KAKARALA     

11 13005016 VENKATA TEJESH KUMAR SIKHAKOLLI     

12 13005017 SRIHARSHA MEKA     

13 13005019 HIMAJA SHANKARI PARVATHANENI     

14 13005020 PRAPULLA KUMAR MANCHIKANTI     

15 13005021 APARNA JADA     

      

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:    

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 13005026 DURGA BHAVANI KANURI    

2 13005028 DIVYA SREE DEVINENI    

3 13005030 VAMSI DORADLA    

4 13005031 SRI RAMAN ARIMILLI    

5 13005032 LIKITHA KUNDERU    

6 13005034 BHARADWAJA ALLAMSETTY    

7 13005035 RAJ GOPAL REDDY KAKUMANU    

8 13005036 SAI PRATHYUSHA KOPANATI    

9 13005037 PUJITHA BANDI    

10 13005040  SURYA TEJA ADDURI    

11 13005041 AKARSH SURATH    



   
 

12 13005044 THARUN TEJA MEDA    

13 13005046 SAI TEJASREE METHUKU    

14 13005047 VAMSI VELUGURI    

15 13005050 PAVANI RAMYA DESU    

16 13005086 RENUKESWARA RAO GOPALAM    

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Mr.K.RAVI KUMAR   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 13005024 SRI SHIVA PRASAD CHOWDARY MALLINA    

2 13005059 SAI KUMAR MUKKA    

3 13005060 SIDDHARTHA SUDINENI    

4 13005061 MUNEER AHMED SHAIK    

5 13005062 PRUDHVI RAVIPATI    

6 13005068 JYOTHSNA SAI SREE MANYAM    

7 13005069 SRI VAISHNAVI CHETLAPALLI    

8 13005071 MANI DEDEEPYA TALATAM    

9 13005074 LAKSHMI PRASANNA SAI RAYAPATI    

10 13005075 YATHISHA M    

11 13005076 NIKHIL SAI NARLA    

12 13005080 VATHSALYA PRABHU HARSHITHA GOVADA    

13 13005082 RAJAPU SAMUEL    

14 13005083 SIVA NAGENDRAM PURETI    

15 13005084 TARUN NARRA    

16 13005048 SESHA SAI SREE RAM VEMPATI    

        

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: B.NARESH KUMAR REDDY   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 150050015 BELLAMKONDA JYOTHI    

2 150050016 BILLA RAHUL BABU    

3 150050017 BODDAPATI VENKATA SAI PADMAJA    

4 150050018 BODDAPATI VENKATA SAI PHANI GOPAL    

5 150050019 BODDU MANOHAR    

6 150050040 DASARI SAVITHRI DEVI    

7 150050041 DASINI MEENAKSHI    

8 150050042 DEVARASETTY RAM SWETHAK    

9 150050044 DEVINENI RAGHAVI    

10 150050045 DURGA SAI DHARSINI VANDANAPU    

11 150050070 JARUGU NIKHIL    

12 150050071 JGANA DEEPIKA ELLURI    

13 150050073 KAGGA KOTESWARARAO    

14 150050074 KALAVALA SIRI SUMANA    

15 150050075 KAMBHAMPATI S V S HARI PRASADU    

16 13005055  HARIKRISHNA BEZAWADA    



   
 

17 13005056  TEJASWINI KAPA    

      

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: MANOJ KOLLAM   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 150050094 KOTA  SANJAY KUMAR    

2 150050095 KOTA LAKSHMI THIRUPATHAMMA    

3 150050096 KOTA MYDHILI VARA PRASAD    

4 150050097 KOTA SYAM SAI    

5 150050098 KOTHAPALLI GOPINATH    

6 150050123 MOVVA SATYAVATHI    

7 150050124 MUNJULURI SRI NAGA GAVATRI KRISHNA MOUNICA    

8 150050125 MUPPANENI KARTHIK    

9 150050126 MUPPANNAENI DIVYA SRAVANTHI    

10 150050127 MUTHAMSETTY SRAVANI    

11 150050146 PATCHIPULUSU VENKATA SUNILKUMAR    

12 150050147 PATTAPU  UDAYA BHANU VENKATA SAI    

13 150050148 PEDDINTI NARESH KUMAR    

14 150050149 PENNERU CHINNI KRISHNA    

15 150050150 PERURI VENKATA VEENA MADHURI    

      

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: Dr.K. VENKATA RATNAM   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 150050198 YEDDU  SAI SRINIVAS    

2 150050199 YERRAGANTI SAI GURUPRASAD    

3 150050202 K SRAVAN KUMAR REDDY    

4 150050203 THUMATI VINOD    

5 150050204 BETHAPUDI KARTHIK    

6 150050173 T.Ranjith Kumar    

7 150050174 THANGADIPELLI KOUSHIK    

8 150050175 THOTA TULASI BHAVANI    

9 150050176 TIRUMALASETTI AKHIL    

10 150050177 UPPIRETLA SPURTHI    

11 150050178 V RAMESH REDDY    

12 150050179 V.RAHUL    

13 150050151 POKALA NEELESH KUMAR    

14 150050153 POLINA CHANDRA SEKHAR    

15 150050154 PRATAPA ADITYA SAI PHANI KUMAR    

      

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: SYAMA SUNDAR PANDYA   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 150050155 PRATHIPATI NAGA LOKESH    

2 150050156 PULIKONDA HEMANTH PURNA SAI KUMAR    



   
 

3 150050200 samuel    

4 150060005 A.Varun Teja    

5 14005019 Puli Mahesh Kumar Reddy    

6 14005020 Bodduluri AnkammaRao    

7 14005021 Rupa Radhika Jahnavi Sagi    

8 14005023 Gadde Lalith kumar    

9 14005046 Mysore Vamsi Krishna    

10 14005047 Koppolu Vamsi Krishna    

11 14005048 Afrose Roohi    

12 14005049 Kanaparthi Aravind    

13 14005074 Tammineni Deepak    

14 14005075 Athuluri Veera Venkata Manikanta    

15 14005076 Rampeesa Vijay    

      

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: GAURAV KUMAR   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 14005077 Kunchanapalli Sasidhar    

2 14005078 Ganduri Rajesh    

3 14005102 Kota Venkata Phani Krishna    

4 14005103 Shaik Shameer    

5 14005104 Peddinty Surya Teja    

6 14005105 Kollati Harika    

7 14005106 Pendyala Venkata Jagadish Kumar    

8 14005176 Y.Sai Kumar    

9 14005133 Kamaraju Venkata Naga Krishna    

10 14005134 Urrinkala Abbulu    

11 14005172 Geddam Satish    

12 14005174 Eethamukkala Siva Kumar    

13 14005175 Chittibomma Chandu Sai    

14 14005138 Nanduri Sairam    

15 14005139 Vema Muni Venkata Sai Prasanthi    

      

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: KETAN ANAND   

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student    

1 14005140 Parchuri Naga Venkata Lokesh    

2 14005170 Divya Singh    

3 14005051 Shaik Haaris    

4 14005052 Thotakura Sai Nag    

5 14005053 Arepalli Ajay Kumar    

6 14005054 Mohammad Muthaharunnisa    

7 13005022 SAI GEETHIKA CHINTALAPATI    

8 13005063 TEJESH REDDY EMANI    

9 13005081  SANTOSHI BHEEMA    



   
 

10 13005085 PRAFUL KUMAR PATTEMSETTY    

11 13005051 SIVA NAGA MANI VELIVELA    

12 13005052 MOUNIKA SAI LAKSHMI NAIDU    

13 13005054 NAGA SRAVANI KOLLI    

14 13005057 SAI ABHIGNA KUCHUPUDI    

15 13005058 SATHWIK ADLURI    

      

   

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



   
 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



   
 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



   
 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



   
 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



   
 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



   
 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



   
 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



   
 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



   
 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



   
 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



   
 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



   
 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



   
 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

      

  


